CITY OF BAYTOWN
October 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

BAYTOWN
—————

Issue Date Permit Number Location Address

Business Name Square Feet Valuation

Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential

10/27/2025 BR25070656 1905 E JAMES AVE N/A 774 $40,000.00
10/10/2025 BR25080751 419 W HOMAN AVE N/A 860 $15,000.00
10/20/2025 BR25090843 110 PERSIMMON DR N/A 595 $15,000.00

Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial
DIMENSIONAL CONTROL SPEACIALIST

10/20/2025 BC25100512 700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, A LLC (DCS) 1,100 $0.00
10/29/2025 BC25030185 427 W MAIN ST BALLY MOTOR SALES 800 $100,000.00
10/30/2025 BC24080391 605 E TEXAS AVE JONS MART 1,600 $0.00
10/20/2025 BC25090471 5548 N MAIN ST, B10-11 VLS ENVIROMENTAL SOLUTIONS 3,000 $0.00
10/27/2025 BC25090492 4603 GARTH RD ROMA RISTORANTE ITALIANO 1,000 $100.00
Demolition - Commercial

10/30/2025 BC25100515 3509 MARKET ST N/A 2,500 $148,397.00
Demolition - Residential

10/16/2025 BR25100882 506 E PEARCE AVE N/A 1,268 $40,000.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential

10/22/2025 BR25090859 2004 VERMONT ST N/A 630 $0.00
10/03/2025 BR25090831 5016 GOOSE CREEK DR N/A 297 $8,000.00
10/22/2025 BR25100892 1000 BIRDSONG DR N/A 1,539 $11,850.00
10/16/2025 BR25100898 403 TRAVIS ST N/A 0 $0.00
10/23/2025 BR25100902 1905 E TEXAS AVE N/A 0 $7,000.00
10/31/2025 BR25100904 3103 CANADIAN GOOSE LN N/A 96 $1,200.00

10/27/2025 BR25100913 3035 CANADIAN GOOSE LN N/A 0 $0.00



Issue Date

Permit Number

Fence - Residential

10/20/2025 BR25100886
10/14/2025 BR25100890
10/06/2025 BR25090872
10/07/2025 BR25100877
10/15/2025 BR25080746
Foundation Repair
10/08/2025 BR25100879
10/13/2025 BR25100880
10/01/2025 BR25100873
10/23/2025 BR25100914
10/21/2025 BR25100901
10/23/2025 BR25100911
10/15/2025 BR25100894
10/14/2025 BR25100895
10/20/2025 BR25100897
Manufactured Home Placement
10/06/2025 BH25090044
10/27/2025 BH25090046
10/09/2025 BH25100050
10/27/2025 BH25100052
10/27/2025 BH25100053
New Construction - Commercial
10/06/2025 BH25090044
10/27/2025 BH25090046
10/09/2025 BH25100050
10/27/2025 BH25100052
10/27/2025 BH25100053
10/06/2025 BH25090044

Location Address

9935 CEDAR LANDING DR
403 TRAVIS ST

3506 GAIL RD

172 N BURNETT DR

3319 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD

218 CRABAPPLE DR
102 HARVEY BLVD
7311 BOIS D'ARC LN
6803 HUNTERS WAY LN
3700 ALLENBROOK DR
3902 ALLENBROOK DR
2305 BELVEDERE DR
1406 E TEXAS AVE
3612 DEL SUR DR

6310 N SH 146, 207

127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S

2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10
2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD
2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD

6310 N SH 146, 207

127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S

2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10
2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD
2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD
6310 N SH 146, 207

Business Name

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Square Feet

278

32,670
342

21

800
1,678

800
2,689

924
960
924
924
1,216

924
960
924
924
1,216
924

Valuation

$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$252,303.00
$8,377.01
$500.00

$4,800.00
$13,299.00
$4,675.00
$7,000.00
$0.00
$5,200.00
$6,000.00
$10,775.00
$12,315.00

$74,882.00
$18,000.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00

$74,882.00
$18,000.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$74,882.00



Issue Date Permit Number Location Address Business Name Square Feet Valuation

10/27/2025 BH25090046 127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S N/A 960  $18,000.00
10/09/2025 BH25100050 2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10 N/A 924  $40,000.00
10/27/2025 BH25100052 2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD N/A 924 $5,000.00
10/27/2025 BH25100053 2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD N/A 1,216 $3,000.00
10/06/2025 BH25090044 6310 N SH 146, 207 N/A 924  $74,882.00
10/27/2025 BH25090046 127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S N/A 960  $18,000.00
10/09/2025 BH25100050 2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10 N/A 924  $40,000.00
10/27/2025 BH25100052 2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD N/A 924 $5,000.00
10/27/2025 BH25100053 2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD N/A 1,216 $3,000.00
New Construction - Residential

10/14/2025 BR25020119 310 ALVA AVE N/A 2,174  $163,050.00
10/20/2025 BR25060578 213 E ADOUE AVE N/A 2,044  $173,740.00
10/30/2025 BR25090821 604 MIRIAM ST N/A 1,807  $79,750.00
10/30/2025 BR25090822 608 MIRIAM ST N/A 1,807  $79,750.00
10/14/2025 BR25070674 104 MIRIAM ST, A N/A 2,880 $225,000.00
10/28/2025 BR25070692 200 HACKBERRY LN N/A 1,706 $190,000.00
10/08/2025 BR25070695 2115 SPRING HOLLOW DR N/A 2,211 $252,520.00
10/08/2025 BR25070696 3410 ROLLING RIVER DR N/A 2,553 $281,495.00
10/08/2025 BR25080728 3406 ROLLING RIVER DR N/A 2,656 $288,740.00
10/08/2025 BR25080729 2119 SPRING HOLLOW DR N/A 2,168 $245,795.00
10/14/2025 BR25100876 6210 BAYOU BIRCH LN N/A 2,463 $270,000.00
10/14/2025 BR25100891 104 MIRIAM ST, B N/A 0 $0.00
10/08/2025 BR25090845 3903 SUGARDALE ST N/A 2,381 $177,000.00
10/23/2025 BR25090851 3847 SUGARDALE ST N/A 2,145 $159,000.00
10/08/2025 BR25090855 3838 SUGARDALE ST N/A 1,946 $156,000.00
Recreational Vehicle Stand

10/10/2025 BH25060028 110 EGRET CANAL N N/A 4432  $45,000.00

Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial
10/28/2025 BC25070384 6845 GARTH RD, 100 HOME GOODS 25,000 $1,500,000.00



Location Address
8535 N SH 146, 120
6845 GARTH RD, 200
6845 GARTH RD, 600
7724 GEORGE ST

706 ROSEWOOD DR

4201 GARTH RD, 311

1502 TRI CITY BEACH RD

4401 GARTH RD

2802 GARTH RD

6921 GARTH RD, 100
1900 GARTH RD, 4
6510 THOMPSON RD
700 PARK ST

100 S AIRHART DR
6921 GARTH RD, 100
1900 GARTH RD, 8

3600 LA REFORMA BLVD
1002 S CIRCLE DR

430 S BURNETT DR

715 PAMELA DR

5004 FAIRWAY DR

702 E ADOUE AVE

Issue Date Permit Number
10/14/2025 BC25070389
10/28/2025 BC25070390
10/28/2025 BC25070391
10/23/2025 BC25070396
10/07/2025 BC25080407
10/14/2025 BC25080412
10/06/2025 BC25080413
10/14/2025 BC25050259
10/31/2025 BC25050263
10/28/2025 BC25060348
10/24/2025 BC25070377
10/13/2025 BC25080435
10/21/2025 BC25080436
10/21/2025 BC25090449
10/30/2025 BC25090463
10/07/2025 BC25090464
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential
10/02/2025 BR25090871
10/15/2025 BR25100889
10/23/2025 BR25100893
10/23/2025 BR25100903
10/27/2025 BR25100899
10/31/2025 BR25100909
10/23/2025 BR25100915

Roof - Residential

10/06/2025

BC24110527

1200 CYPRESS ST

4601 QUAIL HOLLOW DR, OFFICE

Business Name

MILANO NAIL SPA
BURLINGTON

ROSS DRESS FOR LESS
BAY HARMONYHOME, LLC.

SERENE CARE ASSISTED LIVING
FACILITY, LLC

HOUSTON METHODIST BAYTOWN
HOSPITAL

VERIZON ON BEHALF OF CROWN
CASTLE

HOUSTON METHODIST BAYTOWN
HOSPITAL

BAYTOWN PRIMARY MEDICAL
TOWER

DICK'S SPORTING GOODS
MIRTHA NAIL DESIGN

MARGO GARDEN PRODUCTS
EL COTIJA HARDWARE STORE
MESSER GASES FOR LIFE
DICKS SPORTING GOODS
PUFFS VAPE SHOP LLC

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

STERLING BAY APARTMENTS

Square Feet

3,477
25,000
22,000
25,749

2,076

1,700

35

1,000

49,044

50,000
1,000
102,808
5,000
1,700
2,414
1,000

2,300
100
100

1,800
100

2,500

1,100

6,000

Valuation
$350,000.00
$1,400,000.00
$1,250,000.00
$35,000.00

$20,000.00

$350,000.00

$10,000.00

$210,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$4,200,000.00
$3,000.00
$375,805.00
$100.00
$185,000.00
$257,041.85
$100.00

$13,900.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$26,000.00
$90,713.00

$8,000.00



Issue Date
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025

Permit Number

BC25100525
BC25100532
BC25100533
BC25100534
BC25100535
BC25100536
BC25100537
BC25100538
BC25100539
BC25100540
BC25100541
BC25100542
BC25100543
BC25100544
BC25100545

Roof - Residential

10/10/2025

BR25090863

Sign Construction

10/01/2025
10/14/2025

BS25090074
BS25090075

Storage Building

10/07/2025

BR25080745

Location Address

301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG A
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG B
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG C
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG D
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG E
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG F
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG G
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG H
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG |
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG J
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG K
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG L
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG M
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, LAUNDRY
301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, MAIL

5415 GAYLA LN

2001 GARTH RD
4609 GARTH RD, A

917 MABRY RD

Business Name
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS

FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS
FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS

N/A

SPIRIT HALLOWEEN
TACOS EL TORO

N/A

Square Feet
110,000

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

2,100

112
45

1,500

Valuation
$250,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$10,000.00

$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$35,000.00



