



CITY OF BAYTOWN

October 2025 - Monthly Permit Report

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
Carport, Pergola, Patio Cover - Residential					
10/27/2025	BR25070656	1905 E JAMES AVE	N/A	774	\$40,000.00
10/10/2025	BR25080751	419 W HOMAN AVE	N/A	860	\$15,000.00
10/20/2025	BR25090843	110 PERSIMMON DR	N/A	595	\$15,000.00
Certificate of Occupancy - Commercial					
10/20/2025	BC25100512	700 ROLLINGBROOK DR, A	DIMENSIONAL CONTROL SPEACIALIST LLC (DCS)	1,100	\$0.00
10/29/2025	BC25030185	427 W MAIN ST	BALLY MOTOR SALES	800	\$100,000.00
10/30/2025	BC24080391	605 E TEXAS AVE	JONS MART	1,600	\$0.00
10/20/2025	BC25090471	5548 N MAIN ST, B10-11	VLS ENVIROMENTAL SOLUTIONS	3,000	\$0.00
10/27/2025	BC25090492	4603 GARTH RD	ROMA RISTORANTE ITALIANO	1,000	\$100.00
Demolition - Commercial					
10/30/2025	BC25100515	3509 MARKET ST	N/A	2,500	\$148,397.00
Demolition - Residential					
10/16/2025	BR25100882	506 E PEARCE AVE	N/A	1,268	\$40,000.00
Driveway / Flatwork - Residential					
10/22/2025	BR25090859	2004 VERMONT ST	N/A	630	\$0.00
10/03/2025	BR25090831	5016 GOOSE CREEK DR	N/A	297	\$8,000.00
10/22/2025	BR25100892	1000 BIRDSONG DR	N/A	1,539	\$11,850.00
10/16/2025	BR25100898	403 TRAVIS ST	N/A	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BR25100902	1905 E TEXAS AVE	N/A	0	\$7,000.00
10/31/2025	BR25100904	3103 CANADIAN GOOSE LN	N/A	96	\$1,200.00
10/27/2025	BR25100913	3035 CANADIAN GOOSE LN	N/A	0	\$0.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
Fence - Residential					
10/20/2025	BR25100886	9935 CEDAR LANDING DR	N/A	278	\$5,000.00
10/14/2025	BR25100890	403 TRAVIS ST	N/A	0	\$2,500.00
10/06/2025	BR25090872	3506 GAIL RD	N/A	32,670	\$252,303.00
10/07/2025	BR25100877	172 N BURNETT DR	N/A	342	\$8,377.01
10/15/2025	BR25080746	3319 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	0	\$500.00
Foundation Repair					
10/08/2025	BR25100879	218 CRABAPPLE DR	N/A	0	\$4,800.00
10/13/2025	BR25100880	102 HARVEY BLVD	N/A	21	\$13,299.00
10/01/2025	BR25100873	7311 BOIS D'ARC LN	N/A	0	\$4,675.00
10/23/2025	BR25100914	6803 HUNTERS WAY LN	N/A	800	\$7,000.00
10/21/2025	BR25100901	3700 ALLENBROOK DR	N/A	1,678	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BR25100911	3902 ALLENBROOK DR	N/A	0	\$5,200.00
10/15/2025	BR25100894	2305 BELVEDERE DR	N/A	0	\$6,000.00
10/14/2025	BR25100895	1406 E TEXAS AVE	N/A	800	\$10,775.00
10/20/2025	BR25100897	3612 DEL SUR DR	N/A	2,689	\$12,315.00
Manufactured Home Placement					
10/06/2025	BH25090044	6310 N SH 146, 207	N/A	924	\$74,882.00
10/27/2025	BH25090046	127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S	N/A	960	\$18,000.00
10/09/2025	BH25100050	2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10	N/A	924	\$40,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100052	2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	924	\$5,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100053	2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,216	\$3,000.00
New Construction - Commercial					
10/06/2025	BH25090044	6310 N SH 146, 207	N/A	924	\$74,882.00
10/27/2025	BH25090046	127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S	N/A	960	\$18,000.00
10/09/2025	BH25100050	2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10	N/A	924	\$40,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100052	2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	924	\$5,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100053	2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,216	\$3,000.00
10/06/2025	BH25090044	6310 N SH 146, 207	N/A	924	\$74,882.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
10/27/2025	BH25090046	127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S	N/A	960	\$18,000.00
10/09/2025	BH25100050	2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10	N/A	924	\$40,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100052	2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	924	\$5,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100053	2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,216	\$3,000.00
10/06/2025	BH25090044	6310 N SH 146, 207	N/A	924	\$74,882.00
10/27/2025	BH25090046	127 FLAMINGO BIGHT S	N/A	960	\$18,000.00
10/09/2025	BH25100050	2834 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD, 10	N/A	924	\$40,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100052	2527 1/2 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	924	\$5,000.00
10/27/2025	BH25100053	2527 MASSEY TOMPKINS RD	N/A	1,216	\$3,000.00
New Construction - Residential					
10/14/2025	BR25020119	310 ALVA AVE	N/A	2,174	\$163,050.00
10/20/2025	BR25060578	213 E ADOUE AVE	N/A	2,044	\$173,740.00
10/30/2025	BR25090821	604 MIRIAM ST	N/A	1,807	\$79,750.00
10/30/2025	BR25090822	608 MIRIAM ST	N/A	1,807	\$79,750.00
10/14/2025	BR25070674	104 MIRIAM ST, A	N/A	2,880	\$225,000.00
10/28/2025	BR25070692	200 HACKBERRY LN	N/A	1,706	\$190,000.00
10/08/2025	BR25070695	2115 SPRING HOLLOW DR	N/A	2,211	\$252,520.00
10/08/2025	BR25070696	3410 ROLLING RIVER DR	N/A	2,553	\$281,495.00
10/08/2025	BR25080728	3406 ROLLING RIVER DR	N/A	2,656	\$288,740.00
10/08/2025	BR25080729	2119 SPRING HOLLOW DR	N/A	2,168	\$245,795.00
10/14/2025	BR25100876	6210 BAYOU BIRCH LN	N/A	2,463	\$270,000.00
10/14/2025	BR25100891	104 MIRIAM ST, B	N/A	0	\$0.00
10/08/2025	BR25090845	3903 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	2,381	\$177,000.00
10/23/2025	BR25090851	3847 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	2,145	\$159,000.00
10/08/2025	BR25090855	3838 SUGARDALE ST	N/A	1,946	\$156,000.00
Recreational Vehicle Stand					
10/10/2025	BH25060028	110 EGRET CANAL N	N/A	4,432	\$45,000.00
Remodel / Alteration / Addition - Commercial					
10/28/2025	BC25070384	6845 GARTH RD, 100	HOME GOODS	25,000	\$1,500,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
10/14/2025	BC25070389	8535 N SH 146, 120	MILANO NAIL SPA	3,477	\$350,000.00
10/28/2025	BC25070390	6845 GARTH RD, 200	BURLINGTON	25,000	\$1,400,000.00
10/28/2025	BC25070391	6845 GARTH RD, 600	ROSS DRESS FOR LESS	22,000	\$1,250,000.00
10/23/2025	BC25070396	7724 GEORGE ST	BAY HARMONYHOME, LLC.	25,749	\$35,000.00
10/07/2025	BC25080407	706 ROSEWOOD DR	SERENE CARE ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY, LLC	2,076	\$20,000.00
10/14/2025	BC25080412	4201 GARTH RD, 311	HOUSTON METHODIST BAYTOWN HOSPITAL	1,700	\$350,000.00
10/06/2025	BC25080413	1502 TRI CITY BEACH RD	VERIZON ON BEHALF OF CROWN CASTLE	35	\$10,000.00
10/14/2025	BC25050259	4401 GARTH RD	HOUSTON METHODIST BAYTOWN HOSPITAL	1,000	\$210,000.00
10/31/2025	BC25050263	2802 GARTH RD	BAYTOWN PRIMARY MEDICAL TOWER	49,044	\$2,000,000.00
10/28/2025	BC25060348	6921 GARTH RD, 100	DICK'S SPORTING GOODS	50,000	\$4,200,000.00
10/24/2025	BC25070377	1900 GARTH RD, 4	MIRTHA NAIL DESIGN	1,000	\$3,000.00
10/13/2025	BC25080435	6510 THOMPSON RD	MARGO GARDEN PRODUCTS	102,808	\$375,805.00
10/21/2025	BC25080436	700 PARK ST	EL COTIJA HARDWARE STORE	5,000	\$100.00
10/21/2025	BC25090449	100 S AIRHART DR	MESSER GASES FOR LIFE	1,700	\$185,000.00
10/30/2025	BC25090463	6921 GARTH RD, 100	DICKS SPORTING GOODS	2,414	\$257,041.85
10/07/2025	BC25090464	1900 GARTH RD, 8	PUFFS VAPE SHOP LLC	1,000	\$100.00
Remodel / Alteration/ Addition - Residential					
10/02/2025	BR25090871	3600 LA REFORMA BLVD	N/A	2,300	\$13,900.00
10/15/2025	BR25100889	1002 S CIRCLE DR	N/A	100	\$5,000.00
10/23/2025	BR25100893	430 S BURNETT DR	N/A	100	\$5,000.00
10/23/2025	BR25100903	715 PAMELA DR	N/A	1,800	\$10,000.00
10/27/2025	BR25100899	5004 FAIRWAY DR	N/A	100	\$30,000.00
10/31/2025	BR25100909	702 E ADOUE AVE	N/A	2,500	\$26,000.00
10/23/2025	BR25100915	1200 CYPRESS ST	N/A	1,100	\$90,713.00
Roof - Residential					
10/06/2025	BC24110527	4601 QUAIL HOLLOW DR, OFFICE	STERLING BAY APARTMENTS	6,000	\$8,000.00

Issue Date	Permit Number	Location Address	Business Name	Square Feet	Valuation
10/23/2025	BC25100525	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG A	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	110,000	\$250,000.00
10/23/2025	BC25100532	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG B	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100533	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG C	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100534	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, #BLDG D	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100535	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG E	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100536	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG F	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100537	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG G	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100538	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG H	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100539	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG I	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100540	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG J	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100541	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG K	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100542	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG L	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100543	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, BLDG M	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100544	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, LAUNDRY	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
10/23/2025	BC25100545	301 TRI CITY BEACH RD, MAIL	FOREST VIEW APARTMENTS	0	\$0.00
Roof - Residential					
10/10/2025	BR25090863	5415 GAYLA LN	N/A	2,100	\$10,000.00
Sign Construction					
10/01/2025	BS25090074	2001 GARTH RD	SPIRIT HALLOWEEN	112	\$1,000.00
10/14/2025	BS25090075	4609 GARTH RD, A	TACOS EL TORO	45	\$3,000.00
Storage Building					
10/07/2025	BR25080745	917 MABRY RD	N/A	1,500	\$35,000.00